(Examinations Department)
Notitication No. 2441 /MA History Part-1/A2024

THE UNIVERSITY OF AZAD JAMMU & KASHMIR MUZAFFARABAD

It I1s herepy notified that the result of MA History (Part-1) Annual Examination, 2024 held in

December, 2024 is being declared as under:

Note: Maximum Marks in this Ekamamination/Part are 500

The result Gazette, "ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED" is issued as a notice only. An entry appearing in it
does not in itself confer independently any right or privilege for grant of a Certificate / Degree which will be
issued in due course of time.

Roll#
Bhimber
000101
000102
000103
Haveli
000104
Kotli
000105
000106

Registration No.

2002-GMRG-002808
2016-GBRG(G)-003613
2015-GPRG(G)-003146

2012-GKAG(G)-006840

2015-PCK(C)-008148
2017-GKRG(G)-004095

Muzaffarabad

000107
000108
000109
000110
000111
000112
000113
000114
000115
000116
Neelum
000117
000118
000119
000120
Poonch
000121
000122
000123
000124

Sudhnuti

000125
000126
000127
000128

2009-GDAB-000040
2015-AKU-001271
2015-GMDB(B)-006535
2019-GMDB(B)-002682
2009-GDAB-001976
2016-GMDG(G)-005337
2021-AKU-005043
2018-GDNB(B)-000603
2021-AKU-005044
2017-GMDG(G)-005652

2013-AKU-002887
2015-AKU-011883
2017-GAMG(G)-003844
2021-AKU-005046

2014-GMRB(B)-004533
2021-AKU-005047
2018-AKU-001394
2015-QCP(C)-005207

2003-SCK-002546
2020-AKU-007028
2016-AKU-005470
2021-AKU-005049

Muzaffarabad

000129

2020-AKU-005546

Prepared by:

Checked by:

MUZAFFARABAD
Dated: 25-05-2023

Name

Misbah Dar
Ayesha Afzal
Fareeha Kousar

Saima Parveen

Muhammad Sohail

Uzma

Muhammad Akmal
Abdul Jalil

Adeel Sajjad
Muhammad Aamir
Muhammad Nasim
Bushra llyas
Samira Bano

Tania Bibi

Samara Bibi
Mavish Younis

Shahid Hussain Awan
Shahid Jamal

Nidda Shakoor Butt
Khurshida Akhter

Wagar Naseem
Hina Ghafoor
Mussarat Rehman
Adeed Ahmed Shah

Muhammad Shabbir
Muhammad Khuram Zia
Sadaf Magbool

Aroosa Anjum

Masooda Bibi

Father Name

Liaquat Ali Dar
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Khalil

Khadam Hussain

Muhammad Suleman
Tariq Hussain

Sharaf Din

Karam Din

Sajjad Serwer

Muhammad Ismail
Muhammad Sian
Muhammad llyas Khan
Gulzar Butt

Muhammad Rasheed Khan
Muhammad llyas
Muhammad Younis

Sarwar Hussain Khan Awan
Noor Jamal

Abdul Shakoor Butt

Fazal Ur Rehman

Muhammad Naseem
Abdul Ghafoor

Abd Ur Rehman

Syed Magbool Ahmed Shah

Muhammad Aslam

Malik Nazir Ahamed Zia
Muhammad Magbool Khan
Shahmir Khan

Muhammad Ashrif Khan

Result Status

Must Appear In All Paper

Pass 207

RL Chance
Pass 215

RL

Must Appear In All Paper

Must Appear In All Paper
RL
Must Appear In All Paper

Chance

Pass 282

Pass 202

Must Appear In All Paper
Pass 226

Pass 227

Pass 220

Pass 231

Pass 223

Pass 227

RL Chance

Must Appear In All Paper

RL
Must Appear In All Paper

Chance

Must Appear In All Paper
Must Appear In All Paper

244
Must Appear In All Paper

Pass

Must Appear In All Paper
Absent

RL Fee

(Prof. Dr. Wajid

Chanc

Aziz)

Controller of Examinations



